:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6885293

Jul 15, 2023 - 19:02 (UTC)

In epoch 215,165 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 599611 - 0.014352114 ETH®
27.74 USD

2 599612 - 0.014396970 ETH®
27.82 USD

3 599613 - 0.014223829 ETH®
27.49 USD

4 599614 - 0.014388440 ETH®
27.81 USD

S 599615 - 0.014383911 ETH®
27.80 USD

6 599616 - 0.014323217 ETH®
27.68 USD

7 599617 - 0.014348599 ETH®
27.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6885293
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/215165
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599612
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599613
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599614
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599615
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599616
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599617

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

599618

599619

599620

999621

5999622

599623

999624

999625

599626

Validator Id

85516

Amount

- 0.014337203
27.71 USD

- 0.014257717
27.56 USD

- 0.014408519
27.85 USD

- 0.014282517
27.60 USD

- 0.050415689
97.45 USD

- 0.014338652
27.71 USD

- 0.014360842
27.75 USD

- 0.014377491
27.79 USD

- 0.014247361
27.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.036468864
70.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599618
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599619
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599620
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599622
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599623
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599624
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599625
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/599626
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/85516

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



