

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-28 18:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6885293</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 15, 2023 · 19:02 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 215,165 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>599611</u>	- 0.014352114 ETH � 27.74 USD
2	<u>599612</u>	- 0.014396970 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>599613</u>	- 0.014223829 ETH � 27.49 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>599614</u>	- 0.014388440 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>599615</u>	- 0.014383911 ETH � 27.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>599616</u>	- 0.014323217 ETH � 27.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>599617</u>	- 0.014348599 ETH � 27.73 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>599618</u>	- 0.014337203 ETH � 27.71 USD
9	<u>599619</u>	- 0.014257717 ETH � 27.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>599620</u>	- 0.014408519 ETH � 27.85 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>599621</u>	- 0.014282517 ETH � 27.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>599622</u>	- 0.050415689 ETH � 97.45 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>599623</u>	- 0.014338652 ETH � 27.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>599624</u>	- 0.014360842 ETH � 27.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>599625</u>	- 0.014377491 ETH � 27.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>599626</u>	- 0.014247361 ETH � 27.54 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>85516</u>	+ 0.036468864 ETH � 70.49 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.